
 
 

秩父宮・秩父宮妃杯争奪 第６１回全日本学生バドミントン選手権大会
平成２２年１０月１５日～２１日
東京体育館 新宿スポーツセンター

男子シングルス－１

100
96 97

88

89

90

91

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

和 田 周 （日本体育大学）

山形 章悟 （龍谷大学）

中村 隆志 （北海道教育大学旭川校）

松丸 大輝 （帝京大学）

今村 昌平 （東海学院大学）

松井 夏希 （日本大学）

濵中 裕太（愛媛大学）

駒田 直也 （法政大学）

坂中 賢太（近畿大学）

黒田 匠馬 （筑波大学）

坂本 逸平（九州大学）

嘉村 健士 （早稲田大学）

具志堅 興平 （金沢学院大学）

丸尾 亮太郎 （早稲田大学）

垰畑 亮太 （法政大学）

岡山 晃大 （崇城大学）

木村 祐樹 （金沢学院大学）

前原 俊宏 （東海大学）

内藤 浩司 （日本体育大学）

村松 将豪 （中京大学）

野口 勝利（日本大学）

北野 拓二 （立命館大学）

松岡 弘樹 （日本体育大学）

鈴木 浩城 （広島大学）

山下 貴士 （関西学院大学）

松川 直弘 （日本大学）

佐藤 尚己 （東北学院大学）

植田 真伍 （大阪経済大学）

木場 勇介 （法政大学）

松 本 剛 （九州国際大学）

佐々木 啓 （早稲田大学）

塩澤 一範 （金沢学院大学）

井谷 和弥 （近畿大学）

橋本 翔太郎 （明治大学）

矢部 拓也 （同志社大学）

平野 晃一 （立命館大学）

佐久間 浩平 （筑波大学）

高 島 誠 （日本体育大学）

松 原 司 （龍谷大学）

宇野 賢人 （立命館大学）

大田 圭祐 （日本体育大学）

駒井 亜星 （近畿大学）

中鉢 隼人 （苫小牧駒澤大学）

金谷 聡士 （国際武道大学）

長谷川 達也 （日本体育大学）

川村 勝平 （金沢学院大学）

渡邉 一磨（日本大学）

毛利 智哉 （大阪大学）

神戸 貴也（帝京大学）

梶原 太一 （松山大学）

銭 谷 翔 （中央大学）

決勝戦
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上田 拓馬 （早稲田大学）

佐々木 真也 （金沢学院大学）

富山 拓哉 （法政大学）

吉 村 諒 （龍谷大学）

山崎 裕太（日本大学）

川崎 誠大 （九州国際大学）

渡邊 達哉 （日本体育大学）

北 野 圭 （金沢学院大学）

千京 尚将 （日本体育大学）

谷村 龍信（近畿大学）

浦井 唯行 （帝京大学）

中村 祐文 （立命館大学）

西川 夏樹 （関西学院大学）

松 本 岳 （中央大学）

野原 大輔 （日本体育大学）

湊 勝 仁 （天理大学）

末 松 純 （明治大学）

小関 裕也 （東北学院大学）

山田 雄一 （早稲田大学）

小泉 秀登 （筑波大学）

北野 大地 （立命館大学）

角 田 碧 （岡山大学）

山村 駿介 （日本大学）

山東 亮太 （金沢学院大学）

甲 谷 光 （法政大学）

佐 藤 黎 （日本体育大学）

木戸 道治 （日本体育大学）

長 尾 耀 （甲南大学）

平川 大貴 （帝京大学）

佐々木 翔太 （法政大学）

逢澤 良亮（龍谷大学）

竹内 慶太郎 （日本大学）

宮本 樹希 （金沢学院大学）

土居 寛人 （立命館大学）

河合 健太郎 （崇城大学）

石川 貴寛 （日本体育大学）

嘉村 昌俊 （早稲田大学）

大倉 弘樹 （京都産業大学）

坂 本 健 （近畿大学）

星野 翔平 （日本体育大学）

松浦 正輝（近畿大学）

原田 和憲 （早稲田大学）

北 林 悠 （金沢学院大学）

佐々 泰知 （苫小牧駒澤大学）

川下 剛士 （立命館大学）

東野 圭悟（日本大学）

定清 大祐 （同志社大学）

和田 隆之介 （愛媛大学）

近藤 早寿 （青山学院大学）

新野尾 誠 （九州国際大学）

菊池 朗史（仙台大学）

武下 利一 （敬和学園大学）




